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Confirmed Cases Active Cases Cured/ [
835468 21825 806875
Deceased Total Samples Tested Negativ
6768 8507230 7668867

Name of the Confirmed Cases Cured/ Deceased

District Discharged

Ananthapur 65408 63715 571

Chittoor 80182 77278 792

East Godavari 118015 112939 617

Guntur 69006 65291 630

Kadapa 52899 51332 441

Krishna 41169 37197 583

Kurnool 59661 58891 482

Nellore 60123 59244 487

Prakasam 60321 58963 574
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CONTACT INFORMATION

Special Chief Secretary to Govt,,

Health, Medical & Family Welfare Dept.
5th Block,Ground Floor,Room No:157,

A.P Secretariat,Velagapudi,
Guntur Dt., Andhra Pradesh.

343

514

230

504

6768

6768

© ALL COPY RIGHTS RESERVED BY HEALTH, MEDICAL & FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT 2017


https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://www.facebook.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra
https://twitter.com/ArogyaAndhra

	SOCIAL PRESENCE
	CONTACT INFORMATION

